

RATE SHEET

CABINS Cabin maximum of 4 occupants Rates include TOT, Linens, and Fees	WEEKDAY Rates (Sunday - Thursday) (two-night minimum)	WEEKEND & HOLIDAY Rates (Friday & Saturday) (two-night minimum)
Cabin #1 - River View	\$210 per night	\$230 per night
Cabin #2 - River View	\$210 per night	\$230 per night
Cabin #3 - River Front	\$250 per night	\$270 per night
Cabin #4 - River Front	\$250 per night	\$270 per night
Cabin #5 - River Front	\$250 per night	\$270 per night
Cabin #6 – Deluxe River Front	\$300 per night	\$330 per night
RV SITES Rates based on 2 occupants 10% Fees added to all RV rates	WEEKDAY Rates (Sunday - Thursday)	WEEKEND & HOLIDAY Rates (Friday & Saturday) (two-night minimum)
MOUNTAIN VIEW RV Sites (RV Sites include 30 AMP Power, Water, and Waste)	2 guests - \$50 per night (Sep-Apr \$40) Add'l guests - \$20 per night (Sep-Apr \$15)	2 guests - \$60 per night (Sep-Apr \$50) Add'l guests - \$25 per night (Sep-Apr \$20)
TENT SITES Rates based on minimum of 2 occupants per site 10% Fees added to all camping rates	WEEKDAY Rates (Sunday - Thursday)	WEEKEND & HOLIDAY Rates (Friday & Saturday) (two-night minimum)
RIVER FRONT Platform Cabin Tents w/cots & chairs Rates based on 2 occupants	\$89 per night Each additional guest - \$25 per night (Maximum of 4 guests in each platform)	\$119 per night Each additional guest - \$30 per night (Maximum of 4 guests in each platform)
RIVER LEVEL Campsites (Note: No parking at river sites - unloading only; park in main lot or designated area)	\$25 per person per night (Sep-Apr \$20) Some sites may require higher minimum occupancy	\$30 per person per night (Sep-Apr \$25) Some sites may require higher minimum occupancy
MOUNTAIN VIEW Campsites (Note: Parking at campsite)	\$20 per person per night (Sep-Apr \$15) Some sites may require higher minimum occupancy	\$25 per person per night (Sep-Apr \$20) Some sites may require higher minimum occupancy
GROUP SITES Rates based on groups of 24 or more occupants	\$15/person/night Mt. View (Sep-Apr \$10) \$20/person/night River Level (Sep-Apr \$15) Some sites may require higher minimum occupancy	\$20/person/night Mt. View (Sep-Apr \$15) \$25/person/night River Level (Sep-Apr \$20) Some sites may require higher minimum occupancy
MEALS/RAFTING Advanced reservations required	Meal Options available on select dates Whitewater Rafting Trips available daily	
PETS WELCOME Tent Sites & RV Sites Only	\$10 fee per pet for the duration of visit. Maximum 2 dogs per site. Owner must comply with all resort policies regarding pets on premises and sign a pet agreement upon arrival.	